City of Portland, Maine Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: Owne~ Joe Soley Phone: Permit No:
**42 Wharf Street 2nd Fl. rear) Monopolv Inc. 774-8300
00022 0Owner Address:
Fore STreet, Portland, ME
Lessee/Buyer's Name:D/B/A Gilligan
**The Triumorate Inc.
Phone:

I
I
USE TYPE CODES FROM - TO
TOTALSTRUCTURE TYPE CODES COST
012· Hotel 062- Cinema
011 • Apartment 053 • Office Bldg.
C· Crawl Space M· Mezzanine MODIFIER _e
E· Enclosure p. Penthouse R C N L 0 00· None
2· Apartment H. R. 345- Disc. Dept. Stores
1 . Apart. Garden 344- Strip Shopping Cen. 021· Motel 070· Ser. Sta. w/bays
01 . Brick or Stone
4· Hotel/Motel, H.R. 346· Dept. Stores
025 . Dwelling Conv. 071 . Ser. Sta. &
02 - Frame
S· Hotel/Motel, LR. 347· Supermarket
Office Conv. Retail
03- Conc. Block026· Dwelling Conv. 072 • Ser. Sta. & I tJ).-\.? /.1:.!.-...L./ I" 1 . Restaurant 348 . Conv. Food Market 04 . Brick & C.B.Sales Conv. Storage j; {
./ I
1· Auto Dealer, F.S. 352· Savings Inst.
S· Fast Food 351-Bank 05· Tile031 • Restaurant 073 • Ser. Sta. no bays
:032 . Dept. Store 081 . Multi·Use Apart.
3 - Ser. Station (full) 353· Office Building 033 - 0 isc. Store/M kt. 082· Multi·Use Office I, .... [7' .. -
'.
/
J. Ser. Station (self) 369· Day Care Center 034 . Retail Store 084- Multi·Use Storage
l . Parking Gar/Deck 373· Retail· single occ. 1 ­043- Manufacturing 090· Parking Garage
I . Reg. Shop. Mall 396 . Mini Warehouse 044 • Light Mfg. 100· Food Franchise
!. Cmty. Shop. Cen. 397 - OfficelWarehouse 045 . Warehouse (see detail)
I ~;-:-f'f G~4 • Light SteelJ. Neigh. Shop. Cen. 398· Warehouse 052- Medical Cen.
,-
r~~,]
I DELETE 701·706 YARD IMPROVEMENTS AND/OR SECONDARY BUILDINGS 1. ~... ,~ :'~ 4f#' •~ 'L>~'
6~? 7:'J· t
~ ,~ !
r -.::
~
~v
- .
\
. /2" i'-I ~
/:( I
) ! o· I
,, /
j , '~
- j 1./.
BUILDING OTHER FEATURES / ATTACHED IMPROVEMENTS ­ ;} "-- ~- -----~ ----I'­
L1 • Elev. Elect. Freight LD 1 • Ldg. Dock, Sri. or Conc. DL 1· Dock Level Floors
L2 . Elev. Elect. Pass. LD2- Ldg. Dock, Wood 001-0 H Doors,WdorMtl
oJL3 • Elev. Hyd. Freight LD3· Ldg. Dock, Inter. 002·0 H Doors,Rolling Stl.
"
/
- ---:. : ... ,' .
'-
"
~L4 • Elev. Hyd. Pass. LD4 • Truck or Train Well. Interior EEl - Enclosed Entry MS 1
h'·-· ~ (/ ....
...... "---c .-"., ./~..,t L,..,:;,\ .~ ••'l ....­TOTAL OTHER IMPROVEMENTS
PRC-3218
APARTMENT DATA~
-EFC lBR
2 BR 3 BR
PARKING DATA ~
COV. UNCOV.
--~ --­
MENS
RESTROOM
\.JDMENS
RESTROOM
EXISTING
HALL \.JAY
EXISTING BACK
HALL \.J AY
r--- ­
f ­